
FBCA  2024-2025   

 Preschool Tuition & Fees 

Financials PK0 PK1 PK2 PK3 
VPK Self Pay 

(No ELC Voucher) 

VPK Half Day 

(ELC Voucher) 

VPK Full Day 

(ELC Voucher) 

Roster Fee  

  

$150 

  

 $150  $150 $150 

 

$150 

 

NO CHARGE W/  

ELC VOUCHER 
$150.00 

Annual Tuition 

(MINIMUM 3 

DAYS A 

WEEK) 

  

  

$9,500 

$65 daily 

  

  

$9,120 

$60 daily 

  

  

$8,740 

$55 daily 

  

  

$7,980 

$50 daily 

  

$5,700 Self-Pay 

(7:45am-11:45am)                                         

$3,250 

$45 daily 

(11:45am-3:20pm) 

  

NO CHARGE TO 

PARENT- 

ELC VOUCHER 

COVERS 

(7:45AM-11:45M) 

 

 ELC VOUCHER N/C  

7:45AM-11:45AM 

$3,250 

$45 daily 

(11:45am-3:20pm) 

 

Book Fee 

  

N/A 

  

$75 

  

$75 

  

$115 

 

 $115 N/A 
 No Charge with ELC   

Voucher 

After School 

Care 

  

N/A 

 

]N/A 
 

 

$3,000 

$40 daily 

3:20PM-5:30PM 

 
Supplemental 

Funds PK0 PK1 PK2 PK3 VPK Self Pay VPK Half Day VPK Full Day 

State Funds 

  

N/A 
VPK- Early Learn-

ing Coalition (ELC) 

VPK- Early Learning  

Coalition (ELC) 

VPK- Early Learning  

Coalition (ELC) 

FBCA Private 

Scholarships:                      

  

Crusader Sibling Scholarship 

Pastoral Scholarship 

Schedules PK0 PK1 PK2 PK3 VPK Self Pay VPK Half Day VPK Full Day 

Daily School 

Hours 

 

 7:30am-

4:30pm 

  

7:30am-

4:30pm 

 

 7:30am-

5:30pm 

 

 7:30am-

5:30pm 

 

 7:45am-11:45am 

and/ or 

11:45am-3:20pm              

7:45am-11:45pm 7:45am-3:20pm 

After School 

Care Hours N/A N/A  3:20pm-5:30pm 

Student Popu-

lation Infant K1 K2 K3 VPK Self Pay VPK Half Day VPK Full Day 

Average Class 

Size 1:3 1:4 1:8 1:11 1:11 1:11 1:11 

Accreditation 
Florida Association of Christian Colleges & Schools (FACCS) 

Middle States Association of Colleges and Schools (MSA-CESS) 


