FBCA 2024-2025							
Preschool Tuition & Fees							
Financials	PK0	PK1	PK2	PK3	VPK Self Pay (No ELC Voucher)	VPK Half Day (ELC Voucher)	VPK Full Day (ELC Voucher)
Roster Fee	\$150	\$150	\$150	\$150	\$150	NO CHARGE W/ ELC VOUCHER	\$150.00
Annual Tuition (MINIMUM 3 DAYS A WEEK)	\$9,500 \$65 daily	\$9,120 \$60 daily	\$8,740 \$55 daily	\$7,980 \$50 daily	\$5,700 Self-Pay (7:45am-11:45am) \$3,250 \$45 daily (11:45am-3:20pm)	NO CHARGE TO PARENT- ELC VOUCHER COVERS (7:45AM-11:45M)	ELC VOUCHER N/C 7:45AM-11:45AM \$3,250 \$45 daily (11:45am-3:20pm)
Book Fee	N/A	\$75	\$75	\$115	\$115	N/A	No Charge with ELC Voucher
After School Care							\$3,000 \$40 daily 3:20PM-5:30PM
Supplemental Funds	PK0	PK1	PK2	PK3	VPK Self Pay	VPK Half Day	VPK Full Day
State Funds						VPK- Early Learning Coalition (ELC)	VPK- Early Learning Coalition (ELC)
FBCA Private Scholarships:	Crusader Sibling Scholarship Pastoral Scholarship						
Schedules	PK0	PK1	PK2	PK3	VPK Self Pay	VPK Half Day	VPK Full Day
Daily School Hours	7:30am- 4:30pm	7:30am- 4:30pm	7:30am- 5:30pm	7:30am- 5:30pm	7:45am-11:45am and/ or 11:45am-3:20pm	7:45am-11:45pm	7:45am-3:20pm
After School Care Hours							3:20pm-5:30pm
Student Popu- lation	Infant	K1	K2	K3	VPK Self Pay	VPK Half Day	VPK Full Day
Average Class Size	1:3	1:4	1:8	1:11	1:11	1:11	1:11
Accreditation	Florida Association of Christian Colleges & Schools (FACCS)						

Middle States Association of Colleges and Schools (MSA-CESS)